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Direction
De las Garzas y Calle Pelícanos — Pelícanos y Calle De 
las Garzas

66 stops

Open route schedule

De las Garzas y Calle Pelícanos

Paloma del Mar

Vista Hermosa y Villas Capricho

Avenida Richard Burton

Richard Burton y Avenida Ninguno

Barcelo

Condominios La Jolla de Mismaloya

Villa Esplendora

Mirador los Arcos

Villa Paraiso

Grand Park Resort

Playas Gemelas

Sierra del Mar

Garza Blanca

Palo Maria

Playa Palmares

Quinta Esmeralda

El Nogalito

Punta Negra

Grand Fiesta Americana

Tropicasa

Route schedule
De las Garzas y Calle Pelícanos — Pelícanos y Calle De 
las Garzas

Monday 06:00

Tuesday 06:00

Wednesday 06:00

Thursday 06:00

Friday 06:00

Saturday 06:00

Sunday 05:30

Route info

Direction: De las Garzas y Calle Pelícanos

Stops: 66

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min
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Costa Sur

Nuevo Malecón y Calle Carretera Costera a Barra de 
Navidad

Costera a Barra de Navidad y Calle Capomo

Conchas Chinas

Amapas

Amapas y Calle Paseo de los Delfines

Costera a Barra de Navidad y Calle Paseo de los Pinos 
Verdes

Paramount Bay

Los Muertos - Villas Tizoc

Hortensia y Calle Carretera Costera a Barra de Navidad

Callejon de la Igualdad

Costera a Barra de Navidad y Calle Constitución

Costera a Barra de Navidad y Calle Constitución

Callejon de la Igualdad

Abedul y Calle Hortensia

Los Muertos - Villas Tizoc

Paramount Bay

Costera a Barra de Navidad y Calle Paseo de los Pinos 
Verdes

Amapas y Calle Paseo de los Delfines

Amapas

Conchas Chinas

Costera a Barra de Navidad y Calle Capomo

Nuevo Malecón y Calle Carretera Costera a Barra de 
Navidad

Costa Sur

Tropicasa

Grand Fiesta Americana

Punta Negra



El Nogalito

Quinta Esmeralda

Playa Palmares

Palo Maria

Garza Blanca

Sierra del Mar

Playas Gemelas

Grand Park Resort

Villa Paraiso

Mirador los Arcos

Villa Esplendora

Condominios La Jolla de Mismaloya

Barcelo

Ninguno y Avenida Richard Burton

Avenida Richard Burton

Vista Hermosa y Villas Capricho

Paloma del Mar

Pelícanos y Calle De las Garzas

C01 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Puerto Vallarta

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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